40    I  HORIZONTAL GEL SYSTEMS HORIZONTAL GEL SYSTEMS   I   4140    I  HORIZONTAL GEL SYSTEMS
Cellulose acetate electrophoresis is
an important technique in clinical
diagnostics. Cleaver Scientific’s
CellasGEL range is a complete solution
for research and clinical cellulose
acetate electrophoresis applications.
The CellasGEL range includes both

(HDL), Low-density (LDL) and Very-low-density (VLDL)
lipoprotein evaluation
ORDERING INFORMATION
CSL-CELLAS Horizontal Unit for Cellulose Acetate Electrophoresis
nanoPAC-300 300V Power supply, 400mA, 60W (Pg 86)
Code Size (w x l) Description
CSLGEL2.514250 2.5x14cm CellasGEL 250μm, standard thickness, 100/pack
CSLGEL2.514200 2.5x14cm CellasGEL 200μm, standard thickness, 100/pack
CSLGEL2.514190 2.5x14cm CellasGEL 190μm, high resolution, 100/pack
CSLGEL5.714500 5.7x14cm CellasGEL 500μm, high volume, 25/pack
CSLGEL5.714250 5.7x14cm CellasGEL 250μm, standard thickness, 25/pack
CSLGEL5.714200 5.7x14cm CellasGEL 200μm,standard thickness, 25/pack
CSLGEL5.714190 5.7x14cm CellasGEL 190μm, high resolution, 25/pack
CSLGEL2.517200 2.5x17cm CellasGEL 200 micron, 25/pack
1. �Equilibrate a CellasGEL for 10’ in electrophoresis buffer using an
agitating platform (e.g. 3D Shaker, Pg 119).
Using CellasGEL
2. �Dry surplus buffer from the CellasGEL before securing it to a